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1 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Vikas Jagtap Safety Officer
Sigma Electric Manufacturing  
Corporation Pvt. Ltd.

8975130400 vjagtap@sigma-engineered.com

2 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Thumma Rahul  
Reddy

Safety Officer
Hindustan Petroleum  
Corporation Ltd.

7077114154 ppatwardhan@hpcl.in

3 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Satyajit Shinde Safety Officer MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA LTD. 8378993022 25007464@mahindra.com

4 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Imran Attar Safety Officer
VARROC POLYMERS PVT. LTD.  
(VPPL-I)

8411973640 imran.attar@varroc.com

5 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Rahul Patil Safety Officer
GESTAMP PUNE AUTOMOTIVE P.  
LTD.

7774995607 rahupatil@in.gestamp.com

6 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Pravin Bharade Safety Officer
SIGMA ELECTRIC  
MANUFACTURING

9850328564 pbharade@sigma-engineered.com

7 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Subrat Nayak Safety Officer
SIGMA ELECTRONIC MFG. CORP.  
PVT. LTD.

8855068293 snayak@sigma-engineered.com

8 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Mohd.  
Zainulaabedeen  
Qureshi

Safety Officer
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.  
(LPG BOTTLING PLANT )

8094896685 qureshimz@indianoil.in

9 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Nilesh Nehere Safety Officer
SKODA AUTO VOLKSWAGEN  
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

9765490697 nilesh.nehere@skoda-vw.co.in

10 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Ram Bhausaheb  
Pawar

Safety Officer
Kirloskar ferrous industries Ltd.  
(Old Name I S M T LTD.)

9850107653 rb.pawar@kirloskar.com

11 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Azhar Gulam  
Mahemud Khan

Safety Officer SHV ENERGEY PVT. LTD. 9011009820 a.gulam-mahemud-khan@supergas.com

12 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Suneel Joshi Safety Officer Pune Municipal Corporation 9689893120 seelectricalwater@gmail.com

13 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Mahesh Ubale. Safety Officer Sona BLW Precision Forgings Ltd. 9763617098 Mahesh.Ubale@sonacomstar.Com

14 Pune - 3
Tal.Khed,  
Tal.Maval

Sudhakar Pralhad  
Patil

Safety Officer CNH Industrial (India) Pvt. Ltd. 9130017708 sudhakar.patil@cnh.com
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